
Ladeliste

Firma:

Datum:

Unternehmer:

Lkw:

Anhänger:

WB:

WB:

Druckdatum:

Seite:

1 (1) Duvenbeck

19.01.2024-11:36

1

19.01.2024

570390

WOB14E
Fürst Transporte GmbH

Reise: FVD 021 H

11753,6Gesamtbrutto:WPR5712T

Fahrer:

Uhrzeit Beginn:

UhrZeit Ende

Gesamtzeit:

Km-Ende:

Km-Anfang:

gefahrende Km:

/

Bemerkung:

Telefon: Telefax:

WOB14E HErzogenrath + Hilden ==> Wolfsburg + Wolfsburg

 11.754   21,23   12,99Summe

Ladezeit
Absender Ort

Straße

Empfänger
Ort

Ablade-

Behälter Gewicht Beladeinformation SHUPLZ
Plan 
WB stelle LM LMJ

Autins GmbH

Saint Gobain Sekurit Gmb

Saint Gobain Sekurit Gmb

Hilden

Herzogenrath

Herzogenrath

Siemensstraße 9a

Glasstraße 1

Glasstraße 1

10:00

00:00

00:00

14:30

00:00

00:00

40721

52134

52134

-

-

-

101H3

101Q2

106M2

  4.542

  5.448

  1.764

VW Wolfsburg (Werk)

TE Logistikzentrum

TE Logistikzentrum

Wolfsburg

Wolfsburg

Wolfsburg

38*VWPAL / 38*001210 / 570*006280 / 

12*534943 / 

5*513555 / 

 Abladesstelle(n) : 55 /

101H3 | Lade Nr :  |  |  |

Hinweis : 

 Abladesstelle(n) : EX1 /

101Q2 | Lade Nr :  |

442226466 |  | Hinweis : 

 Abladesstelle(n) : EX1 /

106M2 | Lade Nr :  |

442226465 |  | Hinweis : 

   9,50

  10,39

   1,34

   6,46

   5,20

   1,34

Anz. VP1      55

Referenz1 Referenz2

15772397

15774152

60813901

1


